


Community College System McKinney-Vento Liaison Contacts
School Year 2022-2023


Central Maine Community College 1250 Turner St, Auburn, ME
 John Bowie, Director of Financial Aid and Student Information Systems 
	jbowie@cmcc.edu  
207-755-5432

Eastern Maine Community College 354 Hogan Road, Bangor, ME
	Candace Ward, Director of Financial Aid
	cward@emcc.edu
	207-974-4624

Kennebec Valley Community College 92 Western Avenue, Fairfield, ME
	Melissa Clement, Counseling and Disability Services Coordinator
	mclement@kvcc.me.edu
	207-453-5150
	
Northern Maine Community College 33 Edgemont Drive, Presque Isle, ME
	Ashley Hall, Student Navigator
	ahall@nmcc.edu
	207-768-2786
	
Southern Maine Community College 2 Fort Road, South Portland & 29 Sewall Street, Brunswick
	Jason Saucier, Associate Dean of Students
	jsaucier@smccme.edu
	207-741-5544

Washington County Community College One College Drive, Calais, ME
	Linda Fitzsimmons, Director of Financial Aid
	lfitzsimmons@wccc.me.edu
	207-454-1033

York County Community College 112 College Drive, Wells, ME
	Matthew Colver, Associate Director of Financial Aid
	mcolver@yccc.edu
	207-216-4403	
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